
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY: 

Monday 2 May  May Day Bank Holiday- School closed 

Thursday 5 May   Parent Forum 

Friday 13th May   GCSE Examinations begin 
 
Thursday 19 May  Year 7 Parents Evening 

Friday 27 May  School closed - INSET (Teacher training) 
    End of half term 

Monday 30 May – 3 June Half term holiday 

Thursday 16 June  Year 8 Parents Evening 

Thursday 23 June  Awards Evening  
    Years 3 – 8 
    Years 9 – 10 
 
Tuesday 28 June  Nursery Induction 
 
Tuesday 5 July  Primary Sports Day 
 
Thursday 7 July  New year 7 Intake Day and Evening 
 
Wednesday 20 July  School closed – INSET (Disaggregated)   
 
Thursday 25 August  GCSE Results Day 
 


